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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 37 Luis Guerra Aprilia 50 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 297
2º 9 Domingos Silva Sachs 50 20 20 22 22 16 0 20 22 22 25 20 20 229
3º 5 Rodrigo Filipe Casal 50 22 22 16 20 22 20 22 20 20 0 22 18 224
4º 50 Rui Fernandes Casal 50 16 15 18 18 18 22 18 18 18 0 18 0 179
5º 51 António Tavares Minarelli 50 15 14 0 15 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 76
6º 3 João Santos Casal 50 18 16 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
7º 97 Paulo Andrade Macal 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 38
8º 0
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 91 Fábio Costa KTM 85 25 11 25 25 22 22 20 22 25 25 25 25 272
2º 14 João Reguinga Suzuki 85 22 20 22 22 18 16 16 18 20 20 20 20 234
3º 282 Pedro Rino KTM 85 11 25 10 18 0 0 18 14 22 22 22 22 184
4º 94 Ricardo Ascensão Yamaha 85 15 18 0 0 14 14 13 16 16 18 16 15 155
5º 84 José Fidalgo Yamaha 85 13 12 16 16 12 12 0 0 15 15 15 14 140
6º 18 Miguel Coelho KTM 85 20 16 18 20 16 18 15 12 0 0 0 0 135
7º 38 Claudio Fernandes Honda 150 16 15 0 0 15 15 0 0 18 16 12 16 123
8º 57 Guilherme Agostinho KTM 85 14 14 0 0 0 0 12 13 14 14 14 13 108
9º 47 Luis Outeiro Honda 150 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 100
10º 109 Ruben Ferreira Honda 150 0 0 0 0 20 20 22 20 0 0 0 0 82
11º 444 Tomás Alves Honda 150 0 0 0 0 13 13 14 15 0 0 0 0 55
12º 141 Afonso Gomes Kawasaki 85 18 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
13º 77 Alex Almeida Kawasaki 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36
14º 20 Ruben Santos KTM 125 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
15º 22 Vasco Severino Honda 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25
16º 131 Guilherme Nunes KTM 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 12 Duarte Filipe KTM 50 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 25 25 25 22 287
2º 9 Afonso Pereira Team MotoClube Loulé Concelho KTM 50 22 22 22 22 22 20 22 25 20 22 16 18 253
3º 17 Simão Severino KTM 50 20 20 20 20 20 22 20 22 18 20 20 15 237
4º 999 Miguel Caridade KTM 50 18 0 18 18 14 18 16 18 16 18 15 16 185
5º 31 Guilherme Alves KTM 50 0 0 0 0 18 16 18 20 22 15 22 25 156
6º 18 Rodrigo Mateus KTM 50 0 0 15 15 15 14 15 16 15 16 14 14 149
7º 23 Filipe Saude KTM 50 0 0 16 16 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
8º 3 Duarte Pinto KTM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 26 Ana Santos Honda 250 F 25 25 22 25 25 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 291
2º 81 Tatiana Graça Yamaha 125 20 20 18 20 20 20 20 22 13 16 18 16 223
3º 82 Mariana Pereira Team MotoClube Loulé Concelho Malcor 250 F 15 16 13 18 15 16 16 20 16 15 16 18 194
4º 88 Andria Sousa Yamaha 85 0 0 15 15 18 18 18 15 18 18 22 22 179
5º 147 Cátia Ayres Honda 150  F 16 15 14 13 14 15 14 14 14 14 15 15 173
6º 193 Fabiana Leandro Team MotoClube Loulé Concelho Yamaha 125 18 18 16 16 16 0 15 15 15 0 20 20 169
7º 303 Ana Alves Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 22 25 25 18 22 22 0 0 134
8º 242 Filipa Leite Kawasaki 250 F 22 22 25 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
9º 57 Flávia Rolo KTM 250 F 0 0 20 22 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 82
10º 0
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 11 Sandro Lobo KTM 65 20 20 22 22 22 22 25 22 25 25 22 22 269
2º 32 Martim Espinho KTM 65 25 22 25 25 25 25 22 25 8 0 25 25 252
3º 90 Ruben Ribeiro KTM 65 18 18 20 18 18 18 18 20 15 20 16 15 214
4º 125 Igor Amorim KTM 65 22 25 18 20 20 20 0 0 22 22 20 20 209
5º 47 Tomas Santos KTM 65 14 13 13 14 15 5 20 18 20 18 12 16 178
6º 311 Filipe Palma Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 65 13 11 14 15 13 12 13 14 16 16 15 6 158
7º 92 Martim Maria KTM 65 6 9 8 12 12 7 16 16 14 13 13 13 139
8º 34 Guilherme Esteves KTM 65 11 14 0 0 11 10 15 15 13 15 14 14 132
9º 219 Martin Palma Husqvarna 65 15 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 18 14 18 18 131

10º 22 Vasco Severino KTM 65 12 10 12 13 16 16 14 13 0 0 0 0 106
11º 185 Rodrigo Barros Kawasaki 65 10 12 10 11 8 9 8 0 0 0 11 11 90
12º 131 Guilherme Nunes KTM 65 5 1 9 10 7 6 12 12 11 10 0 0 83
13º 72 Guilherme Rocha KTM 65 3 4 7 7 4 3 10 10 10 9 6 9 82
14º 55 Alexandre Costa KTM 65 9 6 0 0 9 13 0 0 12 11 10 12 82
15º 29 Carolina Santos KTM 65 1 2 5 6 0 0 9 9 9 8 5 5 59
16º 85 Kevin Mendes KTM 65 2 3 0 0 5 8 11 11 0 0 9 10 59

17º 6 Filipe Filipe KTM 65 8 8 11 0 6 11 0 0 0 12 0 0 56
18º 20 Gonçalo Silva KTM 65 0 0 15 9 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
19º 35 Maria Milheiro KTM 65 0 0 4 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 32
20º 317 Bernardo Santos Kawasaki 65 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
21º 332 Alba Lopez KTM 65 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
22º 50 Naama Rosa Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 65 4 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
23º 25 Guilherme Leandro KTM 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 14
24º 229 Alexandre Bota KTM 65 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 971 Ricardo Aires Yamaha 450 25 25 25 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 276
2º 91 Filipe Costa KTM 350 0 0 20 22 22 22 22 16 22 22 18 22 208
3º 72 João S. Silva Suzuki 450 22 10 2 18 16 13 16 20 20 16 12 18 183
4º 652 Gonçalo Varanda Yamaha 250 13 18 11 14 18 20 13 18 16 14 13 8 176
5º 152 Henrique Rita Kawasaki 450 0 13 10 13 6 14 18 14 15 18 16 20 157
6º 129 Pedro Grosso Team MC Loulé Concelho Suzuki 450 14 11 16 20 3 0 20 22 12 0 22 14 154
7º 292 Carlos A Silva Husqvarna 350 12 12 13 9 11 10 15 10 13 15 15 15 150
8º 939 Pedro Costa Suzuki 450 11 8 9 8 7 11 10 9 18 20 20 16 147
9º 343 Diogo Martinho Yamaha 250 7 9 14 15 9 12 14 12 14 13 14 13 146

10º 183 Ricardo Caetanito Honda 450 15 16 15 12 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
11º 731 Helio Neves Suzuki 450 18 14 12 11 8 0 0 0 11 0 8 0 82
12º 251 Helder Carvalho Kawasaki 450 0 0 22 25 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
13º 393 Carlos Faustino Suzuki 450 9 6 7 6 5 8 11 13 7 0 0 0 72
14º 15 Paulo Cardoso Yamaha 450 0 0 8 7 10 16 12 15 0 0 0 0 68
15º 300 Lars Risholm Yamaha 450 20 22 0 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
16º 610 João Costa Yamaha 250 10 7 3 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 10 11 61
17º 338 Bruno Lopes Suzuki 450 4 20 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 57
18º 61 João Neves Yamaha 250 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 12 9 9 52
19º 477 Humberto Rouco Suzuki 450 3 0 1 0 0 0 8 11 6 0 7 10 46
20º 399 Vasco Santos Honda 450 8 0 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
21º 201 Rodrigo Filipe Yamaha 450 1 0 5 10 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
22º 102 Ruben Sequeira KTM 450 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
23º 52 Diogo Salema KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24
24º 125 Tiago Paulo Honda 450 2 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 9 0 0 0 23
25º 218 Pedro Fernandes Honda 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 11 0 0 23
26º 25 Frederico Sousa Team MC Loulé Concelho Suzuki 450 6 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
27º 178 Domingues Cabrita Kawasaki 450 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
28º 334 Fábio Santos Suzuki 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
29º 618 Paulo Nuno Honda 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
30º 777 Jose Botas Team MC Loulé Concelho JMB 350 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
31º 1000 Jorge Ró Honda 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
32º 94 Juan Crispin Honda 450 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total
1º 971 Ricardo Aires Yamaha 450 25 0 25 25 25 25 125
2º 249 David Silva Honda 250 F 20 11 14 14 20 18 97
3º 91 Filipe Costa KTM 350 0 18 22 16 22 16 94
4º 202 Marco Silva Yamaha 250F 22 20 9 11 0 22 84
5º 652 Gonçalo Varanda Yamaha 250 14 12 18 18 9 0 71
6º 72 João S. Silva Suzuki 450 3 15 7 20 12 14 71
7º 152 Henrique Rita Kawasaki 450 6 10 8 12 13 15 64
8º 134 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 18 22 20 0 0 0 60
9º 141 Eduardo Santos Yamaha 125 12 0 12 13 16 5 58
10º 129 Pedro Grosso Team MC Loule Concelho Suzuki 450 4 16 0 22 0 7 49
11º 343 Diogo Martinho Yamaha 250 2 13 6 6 8 0 35
12º 183 Ricardo Caetanito Honda 450 11 9 13 0 0 0 33
13º 292 Carlos A Silva Husqvarna 350 5 5 3 1 11 8 33
14º 103 Pedro Castanheiroa KTM 250 F 0 0 0 10 14 9 33
15º 7 Otilio Portela Husqvarna 125 13 8 11 0 0 0 32
16º 338 Bruno Lopes Suzuki 450 15 0 16 0 0 0 31
17º 939 Pedro Costa Suzuki 450 0 0 4 0 15 12 31
18º 15 Paulo Cardoso Yamaha 450 0 0 15 15 0 0 30
19º 251 Helder Carvalho Kawasaki 450 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
20º 126 Vitor Simões KTM 250 F 9 3 10 0 0 0 22
21º 96 João Carvalho Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 10 11 21
22º 301 Jose Montero Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
23º 49 Tomás Clemente KTM 125 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
24º 85 Ricardo Mendes Suzuki 250 0 0 0 8 0 10 18
25º 135 Miguel Saude Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 250 F 8 4 5 0 0 0 17
26º 300 Lars Risholm Yamaha 450 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
27º 399 Vasco Santos Honda 450 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
28º 731 Helio Neves Suzuki 450 7 7 0 0 0 0 14
29º 771 Rui Lucio Suzuki 250 Z 0 0 0 4 7 3 14
30º 55 Vasco Salema KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
31º 102 Ruben Sequeira Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 450 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
32º 741 Daniel Paiva Yamaha 125 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
33º 393 Carlos Faustino Suzuki 450 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
34º 201 Rodrigo Filipe Yamaha 450 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
35º 256 Luis Cação Yamaha 250F 1 0 0 5 0 0 6
36º 194 Miguel Coelho Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
37º 919 Alexandre Jesus Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
38º 340 Alcides Calçada Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
39º 61 João Neves Yamaha 250 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
40º 171 Rodrigo Belchior KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
41º 477 Humberto Rouco Suzuki 450 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
42º 13 Diogo Rosa Yamaha 250 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
43º 189 Mauro Condeça Kawasa 250 F 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
44º 610 João Costa Yamaha 250 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
45º 311 Alexandre Cardoso Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
46º 218 Pedro Fernandes Honda 450 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
47º 9 Yves Barange Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 250 F 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
48º 379 João Coelho Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
49º 331 Fábio Santos Suzuki 250 Z 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
50º 361 Agustin Montero Honda 250 F 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 249 David Silva Honda 250 F 15 22 20 20 20 22 25 25 25 25 16 20 255
2º 202 Marco Silva Yamaha 250 F 25 25 25 22 25 15 14 20 0 0 25 25 221
3º 141 Eduardo Santos Yamaha 125 3 16 0 0 12 20 20 22 20 20 22 12 167
4º 7 Otilio Portela Husqvarna 125 22 18 13 18 16 18 22 9 0 0 0 0 136

5º 134 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 20 20 22 25 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 134
6º 96 João Carvalho Honda 250 F 14 12 0 0 13 11 6 0 16 16 14 16 118
7º 103 Pedro Castanheira KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 18 12 1 18 18 18 18 14 117
8º 432 João Duarte Yamaha 250 F 11 6 12 8 14 7 13 11 0 0 9 8 99
9º 771 Rui Lucio Suzuki 250 9 0 11 7 0 0 18 13 14 15 0 10 97

10º 135 Miguel Saude Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 250 F 12 14 15 16 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
11º 85 Ricardo Mendes Suzuki 250Z 0 0 0 0 4 0 16 15 10 0 13 15 73
12º 126 Vitor Simões KTM 250 F 13 15 8 15 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 67
13º 111 Nelson Pires Suzuki 250 Z 0 2 0 0 8 6 11 10 12 10 0 2 61
14º 801 Miguel Silva Yamaha 125 0 9 0 0 10 10 8 8 0 0 10 3 58
15º 194 Miguel Coelho Yamaha 250 F 10 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 14 2 0 53
16º 919 Alexandre Jesus Honda 250 F 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 13 49
17º 256 Lui Cação Yamaha 250 F 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 45
18º 49 Tomás Clemente KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 44
19º 311 Alexandre Cardoso Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 0 0 3 0 12 12 0 0 11 5 43
20º 301 Jose Montero Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42
21º 334 Fabio Santos Suzuki 250 7 10 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 40
22º 189 Mauro Condeça Kawasaki 250 F 5 0 10 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
23º 741 Daniel  Paiva Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 16 0 0 0 0 32
24º 9 Yves Barangé Team MC Loule Concelho KTM 250 F 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
25º 361 Agustin Montero Honda 250 F 0 7 0 11 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
26º 99 Gonçalo Carmo Yamaha 125 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 8 0 31
27º 13 Diogo Rosa Yamaha 250 F 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 12 0 0 30
28º 55 Vasco Salema KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 30
29º 612 Fabio Vale TM 250 F 0 0 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
30º 351 Luis Marques Suzuki 125 0 0 7 4 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
31º 171 Rodrigo Belchior KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26
32º 199 Gonçalo Fantasia Yamaha 250 F 0 0 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
33º 30 Andre Rodrigues Yamaha 250 F 0 0 9 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
34º 379 João Coelho Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 20
35º 104 Octavio Sousa Kawasaki 250 F 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 20
36º 294 Samuel Amaral Honda 250 F 16 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
37º 340 Alcides Calçada Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 19
38º 4 David Gonzalez Suzuki 250 Z 0 0 1 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 19
39º 341 Ruben Gonzalez Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 19
40º 207 Igor Dinis Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
41º 734 Alvaro Pereira Suzuki 125 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
42º 125 Ruben Santos KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 13
43º 188 Ricardo Gonçalves Honda 250 F 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
44º 89 Pedro Martins Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
45º 263 Diogo Gomes Yamaha 250 F 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 10
46º 71 Fabio Mendes Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
47º 631 Nuno Maia Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
48º 892 Fabio Vilão Honda 250 F 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 9
49º 5 Rui Santos KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 8
50º 229 Duarte Alexandre KTM 250 F 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
51º 114 Valdemar Lucas Suzuki 250 Z 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
52º 747 Rui Mateus Suzuki 250Z 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
53º 281 Ricardo Marques Honda 250F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total
1º 141 Eduardo Santos Yamaha 125 22 0 22 25 22 25 116
2º 99 Gonçalo Carmo Yamaha 125 0 22 20 20 20 18 100
3º 20 Ruben Santos KTM 125 0 20 0 22 18 16 76
4º 134 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 25 25 25 0 0 0 75
5º 49 Tomás Clemente KTM 125 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
6º 171 Rodrigo Belchior KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
7º 89 Pedro Martins Yamaha 125 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
8º 55 Vasco Salema KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
9º 58 Isaac Rosa Team MC Loulé Concelho Yamaha 125 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total
1º 249 David Silva Honda 250 F 22 22 22 25 25 22 138
2º 202 Marco Silva Yamaha 250 F 25 25 25 22 0 25 122
3º 432 João Duarte Yamaha 250 F 20 18 20 20 0 20 98
4º 919 Alexandre Jesus Honda 250 F 18 15 16 0 22 18 89
5º 89 Pedro Martins Yamaha 250 F 0 16 18 18 0 0 52
6º 229 Duarte Alexandre KTM 250 F 16 14 0 0 0 0 30
7º 199 Gonçalo Fantasia Yamaha 250 F 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
8º 0
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